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COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO

Long-Range Property Management Plan (LRPMP)
Health and Safety Code Section 34191.5

Successor Agency for Vista Redevelopment Agency
Allocation & Distribution Details - November 24, 2014
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Affected Taxing Entity

City of Vista
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County of San Diego - County General

County of San Diego - County Library

North County Cemetery District

Palomar Health

Tri-City Healthcare District

Resource Conservation District of Greater San Diego County
Vista Irrigation District

San Diego County Water Authority
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San Marcos Unified School District

Vlsta Unified School District

Palomar Community College District
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Educational Revenue Augmentation Fund

TOTAL DISTRIBUTION

LRPMP
Distribution

10,087.67

i & — L —— — — —

9,292.75

2,531.93
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13,913.01

15,387.30
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10,270.68

69,922.10




